www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products 407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
Project Name:
Fixture tyPe:
LamPs/Board:
cataLog NumBer:
VoLts/Watts:
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
FEATURES
 • Die Cast Aluminum Housing
 • Hinged Front Frame for Easy Tool-less Access
 • Textured Architectural Bronze Powdercoat Finish
 • Dimple Textured Diffusive Tempered Glass Lens
 • Watertight Cord Grip Installed
 • Standard Yoke Included
 • Box Mounting Options Also Available
(3’ Cord and Watertight Bushing Included)
 • 4000K (Std)
 • Rated for Outdoor Use
 • 5 Year Warranty
 • DesignLights Consortium® Qualified (2)
LED SYSTEM
Calculated L70 (TM-21) 73,000 hours
Delivered Lumens 1,475 lm
Total Input Watts 18.9 W
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 78.2 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 4000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Max Ambient Temp 110˚ F
Universal Driver 120-277 V
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
SMALL FLOOD - 20W LED
complies with
RoHS
REPLACES 70W MH
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
 • Parking lots
 • Buildings
 • General area lighting
Part Number Full Description Options
 � FMS-20WLED-UNIV-4000K Small Flood with Yoke - 20W, 120V-277V, 4000K Color Temp  � BMA Box Mount Adapter (3’ cord  & bushing incl.)
 � CORDx Cord (X = ft)
LED System data above based on FMS-20WLED-UNIV-4000K
(1) LED Lumen Maintenance Estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient
(2) Specific Configurations Listed on DLC.
www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products 407-478-3759
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
SMALL FLOOD - 20W LED
Optional Photocell
Mounting Location: